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School Calendar ! a6l

Day & Date Occasion/Event
GJ&‘J 93,,4\ dubiall

Wed September 374, 2025
Rabi Al-Awwal 11, 1447

Open House & Orientation
Olal) s ey Cay il 5 - sidall )

Mon September 8%, 2025
Rabi Al-Awwal 16, 1447

Al-Bayan School begins
Old) A yda (2 a s J )

Monday October 13T | 2025

Long Weekend (No Classes)

Aeny 3 )l
Fri Oct 31, 2025 6pm-8pm “Say No to Halloween” Program
DEC 22,2025 - SUN JAN 4, 2026 YR RATE PO
Winter Break
Monday Al-Bayan School resumes
January 5%, 2026 VAL Gl A yae Al jall sase

Monday Feb 9" — Wed Feb 11™

Welcome Ramadan Porgram & Activities

Tue Feb 19t — Tue March 24t
Ramadan 1t — Shawwal 5%, 1447

Ramadan & Eid Al-Fitr Break
A lall Jhillae 5 (a8l

Wednesday March 25, 2026

Al-Bayan School resumes
OIAD ) A Hae (A A jall 3050

Monday April 6™, 2026

Long Weekend 4zes 3) (No Classes)

Monday May 18" — Wed May 20

The month of Dhul -Hijjah (Hajj & Sacrifice)

Wednesday May 27, 2026
Dhul Hijjah 10, 1447

Eid Al-Adha Break
&l aYiae 33

June 8" AND June 10, 2026

FINAL EVALUATIONS
() anil)

June 15" & June 17"

The month of Muharram & Story of Musa (A.S.)
pbad) AlS o ga Al g 2 o g

Wednesday June 24", 2026

LAST~ DAY OF AL-BAYAN SCHQOL
AL Gl A jda (g2 (ot 12 53 SR
s) ) gdle 4ad Story of Ashuraa’

SATURDAY JUNE 27™:2026

FINAL CEREMONY ©

6pm — 8pm | a.uud.d ‘_,Auﬂ\ Jaad)
Mon Jul 6™ — Thr Jul 30 Annual Summer Camp

Ayl Ayl




